Jungtierbesprechung am 12.September 2021 in Bissendorf

blau ohne Binden

1. 1,0 _ 93 Ernst Rethmeier

2. 1,0 _94 Walter Schmidt

3. 1,0_96 Christian Krickhahn -Bestes Tier der Schau-
4. 1,0_94 Walter Schmidt

5. 1,0__95 Ernst Rethmeier

6. 1,0_94 Walter Schmidt

7. 0,1_93 Ernst Rethmeier

8. 0,1_96 Walter Schmidt

9. 0,1 __leer Ernst Rethmeier
10.0,1 _ 94 Walter Schmidt
11.0,1 _ 91 Christian Krickhahn
12.0,1__ 94 Walter Schmidt

Blau gehammert

13.1,0_94 Karl Krickhahn
14.0,1 _ 93 Karl Krickhahn
Schwarz

15.1,0 92 Klaus Tiegs

16.1,0 93 Bruno Hanske
17.1,0 _94 Richard Bargmann
18.1,0 91 Klaus Tiegs

19.1,0 92 Bruno Hanske
20.0,1__96 Richard Bargmann
21.0,1 __ 94 Bruno Hanske
22.0,1 __ 95 Klaus Tiegs

23.0,1 __leer Richard Bargmann
24.0,1 _ 92 Bruno Hanske

Rot

25.1,0__94 Wilfried Bodtke
26.0,1 95 Heinz Brinkmann
27.0,1_94 Wilfried Bodtke

28.0,1 _ 93 Wilfried Bodtke



Gelb

29. 1,0
30. 1,0
31.1,0
32.1,0
33.1,0
34.1,0
35.1,0
36. 1,0
37.1,0
38.0,1
39.0,1
40.0,1
41.0,1
42.0,1
43.0,1
44.0,1
45.0,1
46.0,1
47.0,1

Schwarz gesaumt

48.1,0
49.1,0
50.0,1
51.0,1

93

95

94

92

Rot gesaumt

52.0,1

Rotfahlgehammert

53.0,1

leer

94

K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer
Peter Krone
K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer
Peter Krone
K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer
Peter Krone
K.H. Heuer
Peter Krone
K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer
Peter Krone
K.-H. Heuer
K.-H. Heuer

Gerhard Wenke
Gerhard Wenke
Gerhard Wenke
Gerhard Wenke

Gerhard Wenke

Heinz Brinkmann

Rotfahldunkelgehammert

54.1,0

920

Wilfried Bodtke



